
 

 

班級：六年義班 
導師：黃秀娟 
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賴妙蟬
 

賴妙蟬
 

黃秀娟 

林怡君 
  

李信興 
 

黃秀娟 
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劉韋伶 
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林怡君 

9:00 

9:30 

11:10 

11:40 

10:30 

11:00 

9:40 

10:10 

準備上線報到 
8:40 

9:00 

午休 靜息 

11:40 

12:00 
導師談心時間 


